Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Regionale Sprint Relay

Data creazione: 2026/03/03 09:09:15

Data: 10/04/2022

Categoria: ESL

Pos.
2

8

10
15

Nome

RUGGIERO Enea
PEDRONCELLI Giorgio
MUNARI Alessandra
RUSSO Davide

Categoria: M17

Pos.
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Nome

SPINA Lorenzo
COZZI Sofia
REDAELLI Tommaso
COZZI Lisa
LAGOTTO Martina
CRIPPA Carlo

SALA Alessandro
MERLO Nuria
PRIVITERA Lorenzo
BANFI Fabio
BOCCHIOLA Riccardo
DI BACCO Stella
MAIOCCHI Alessandro
TOMIELLO Elisa
VASCELLI Filippo
VOLPI Dario

BOSSI Lucrezia
SPINA Jacopo
RUGGIERO Anita
CRIPPA Giulia
CHIOGNA Jacopo
BERRUTO Susanna
RE Lorenzo
SARZENTI Sofia
COMO BURATTI Daniele
RUGGIERO Ines
PAIRONE Davide

Categoria: M50

Pos.
1
1
1

Nome

DI STEFANO Gianluca
ELLI Cristina
BRAMBILLA Stefano

Societa

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
OPK Miraflores ASD

Societa

OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
OPK Miraflores ASD

OPK Miraflores ASD

OPK Miraflores ASD

OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

OPK Miraflores ASD

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Tempo
00:17:48
00:29:43
00:32:45
00:36:23

Tempo
00:17:17
00:14:36
00:13:01
00:17:19
00:20:12
00:20:29
00:17:39
00:23:40
00:29:09
00:29:28
00:24:12
00:24:38
00:30:22
00:31:27
00:29:17
00:31:07
00:32:09
00:39:02
00:42:40
00:48:21
01:14:55
00:47:05
01:00:03
01:04:22
00:59:47
01:46:55
00:12:56

Tempo
00:13:02
00:18:35
00:13:37
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PESSINA Eugenio
GRILLI Alberto
PUTZU Daniela
BOVERI Stefano
GALLETTI Stefano
SACILOTTO Lucia
MAGENES Giuseppe
NESSI Carlo
VARESI Paola
BOCCHIOLA Paolo
CRIPPA Loredana
SANVITO Gabriele
BENINI Ivano

RIVA Annamaria
SONZINI Massimo
QUARTO Anna
VIRGOLINI Maria Pia
GALBUSERA Dario
VOLPI Davide
GALIMBERTI Nadia
FRIGERIO Daniela
POLI Elena

BONA Mario Fiorenzo
MAISTRELLO Mariano
MAGENES Linda
CAMERINI Maia
MOTTA Annalisa

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

ZAFFANELLA Guenda
RUGGIERO Mario
GIULIANI Luigi
ANNONI Emilio

PINNA Lorenzo
CAGLIO Anna
MOSCATELLI Filippo
KHUDIAKOQOV Aleksandr
MAGNI Chiara

POLICE Eugenia
MIGLIORE Andrea
CATTANEO Fabio
GIUGANINO Barbara
ZANOLI Chiara
MORDVYN Anton
MALASHEVSKYY Vladislav
COZZI Anita

CONSOLI Paolo
TITOLI Emanuela
BONANOMI Alessandro
VIGNI Laura

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

00:15:50
00:16:12
00:23:30
00:17:15
00:19:06
00:24:13
00:19:46
00:20:42
00:24:16
00:26:05
00:25:11
00:21:08
00:21:25
00:27:14
00:27:58
00:27:38
00:28:23
00:23:56
00:26:40
00:28:41
00:30:26
00:28:45
00:35:59
00:29:52
00:40:53
00:43:59
00:47:24

Tempo
00:17:27
00:17:05
00:14:58
00:17:03
00:17:18
00:18:29
00:17:16
00:17:40
00:20:22
00:22:57
00:19:51
00:19:58
00:23:10
00:23:08
00:20:56
00:23:06
00:24:34
00:25:38
00:26:08
00:28:32
00:30:23
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TITOLI Michela

MAISTRELLO Barbara

VALLI Elisa
SPAZZI Marco
CIVERA Tommaso
MILESI Ombretta

Categoria: OPE

Pos.

N NN PP PP

Nome

PLATANIA Lorenzo
LONGATTI Davide
CAFARELLI Luca
SERRA Sandro
CHIOGNA Guido
LABANTI Piero

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
OPK Miraflores ASD

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

00:38:39
00:35:09
00:31:47
00:20:56
01:01:46
00:36:12

Tempo
00:19:46
00:22:01
00:22:54
00:22:30
00:28:22
00:28:48



